Debt Service Requirements

Local Government Name:
Local Unit Code:
Current Fiscal Year End Date:

Years Ending Principal Interest Total
$ $ $ 38,875
$ $ $ 37,125
$ $ $ 25,625
Totals $ 95,000 $ 6,625 $ 101,625

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

48,876
52,140
50,230
48,260
51,113
48,795
51,312

350,726
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295,000 55,726

Totals

Years Ending Principal Interest Total
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Totals $ 865 $ 52 $ 917

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

30,048
28,994
27,940
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Totals $ 105,432 $ 8,436 $ 113,868

Years Ending Principal Interest Total
12,838
12,658
12,478
12,298
13,118
12,915
12,713
12,510
12,308
13,105
12,880
12,655
12,430
13,205
12,958
12,710
12,463
13,215
12,945
12,675
12,405

6,135

273,617
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Totals 215,000 58,617

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

27,225
26,620
26,015
25,410
24,843

9,075 $ 130,113
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Totals 121,038




Years Ending
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Years Ending

Total
7,306
7,144
6,983
6,822
6,661
34,916

Total
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Years Ending

5,780
5,478
5,348
5,218
5,089
4,959
4,829
36,701

Total

15,891

$
$
$
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B B P
B B B ®P

15,594
15,297
46,782



